UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Fairfield
2018
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000976

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

2018 DATE: March 31,2019
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
31,738 14,815.42
2,098.94
226.69
9.24
2,334.87
12,480.55
COLLECTION RATE
84.24%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
2,196.94
100.61
52.42
(0.95)
2,349.02
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
2,138.80 73.25 2,212.05
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 17,041.62
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



