UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Fairfield			TAX YEAR	2018	DATE:	March 31, 2019
	2018	2017	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000976	0.001043					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		14,400,715	745,097	31,738		14,815.42	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	_					2,098.94 226.69 9.24	2,334.87
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION	N						12,480.55
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION R OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL	:				COLLECTION RATE 84.24%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 2,196.94 100.61 52.42 (0.95)	
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS	S:					/_	2,349.02
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS	DN:				TAXES 2,138.80	PEN & INTEREST 73.25	2,212.05
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA F	ROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							17,041.62

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER